
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
26
24
99

6
55
15
73

3
11
56
30

Name
Stephane AUBIN
Guillaume DAOUST
Stéphane CARON
Nicolas MICHAUD
Gaby TETREAULT
Claude TETREAULT
Marcel TESSIER
Benoit NERON
Charles GINGRAS
Rejean GINGRAS
Guy BELANGER

Hometown
BOISBRIAND
BEAUHARNOIS
LAVAL
TERREBONNE
NAPIERVILLE
NAPIERVILLE
ST-CHARLES BOROMEE
LAVAL
PONT ROUGE
PONT-ROUGE
LAVAL

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
2:01.089
2:00.896
2:01.229
2:01.637
2:05.648
2:06.188
2:06.296
2:06.376
2:07.089
2:05.913

32.165

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
1

Diff
+0.193

-
+0.333
+0.741
+4.752
+5.292
+5.400
+5.480
+6.193

1 Lap
5 Laps

Best Tm
19.518
19.626
19.395
19.554
20.222
20.408
20.364
20.204
20.410
23.582
27.636

In Lap
3
6
4
4
6
3
4
4
6
5
1

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

-

Avg. Speed

124.867

Best Lap Tm

19.395

Best Spd

129.930

Best Lap by

[99] Stéphane CARON

Whelen All American Series

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

Q2 /19:00

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

7/12/2008 07:00 PM
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